

3rd year Maintenance bill

37

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Name of work Maintd road					
Ekangar Bihar road to Rasik					
pm road to chaurmudhorn in					
Ekangar Sais Block					
② Name of Agency. Smt. Proj. Ch. Kumar					
③ Agreement N. 4 SPD/18-19					
④ Date of starting 10.12.18					
⑤ Date of completion 9.6.2015					
⑥ Actual Date of completion 30.5.19					
Details of measurement					
Item ① Rectangular trench					
with soil and masonry					
	2X	15mx	1.0X	0.3 = 9.00m ³	
	2X	20mx	1.1X	0.3 = 13.95m ³	
	2X	12mx	1.0X	0.3 = 7.20m ³	
				30.15m ³	
Item ② masonry earthen idhar					
	2X	30mx	1.0 = 60m ²		
	2X	15mx	0.9 = 27m ²		
	2X	12mx	1.0 = 24m ²		
	2X	5mx	1.0 = 10m ²		
				99m ²	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Kanger Bihari road					
Raises road to					
Chak musli					
Agency: Brijesh Kumar					
Aggavo: 41350/18-19					
Actual Date of Completion: 30/5/19					
① Restoration of Pavement Berong-Tse.					
4 x 30.00 x (0.96 + 0.68)					
x 0.36 = 35.42 m ²					
Total = 35.42 m ²					
② making up of Berong (shoulder Tse.					
2 x 4 x 30.00 x 0.50 = 120.00 m ²					
Total = 120.00 m ²					
③ Repair of patches filled with 75 MM W300 Tse.					
01 x 7.50 x 3.75 = 28.13 m ²					
Total = 28.13 m ²					
④ patch repair over bituminous surface Tse.					
01 x 7.50 x 3.75 = 28.13 m ²					
Total = 28.13 m ²					
⑤ need at leastance of C10 works					
1 x 2 m ² = 2 m ²					
Total = 2 m ²					
⑥ white washing of Pavement Tse.					

Continuation Qty = 42100 m²

Total = 42100 m²

James
28/05/23

AE

28/5/23
5/2

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (7) Long room at the end					
		0.08			
		@ 559 = 27 per unit			46.00
Item (8) (cell for house) done					
		1.00			
		@ 104 = 40			104.00
Item (9) Cell for house for a trap					
		1.00			
		@ 6 = 42			6.00
Item (10) Trap for house					
		1.00			
		@ 2 = 14			4.00
Item (11) Long white wash					
		42			657.00
		@ 15 = 65			31.00
		less 0.05			13.50
					2592.00
3/15/22 J. B. [Signature] FRANK [Signature] James 3/10/22 A.E.					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Restoration of facade, one side, only B.F. from other side (43)					
Qty = 35.42 m ² @ 352.21/m ²					12490 =
Cost 34.47 m ²					
(2) Making up concrete/champ.					
valuation no. (2) work (43)					
Qty = 12000 m ² @ 51.71/m ²					6108 =
Cost 118.12 m ²					
(3) Repair of perforated brickwork					
val. no. 75 mm					
valuation no. (3) work (43)					
Qty = 28.13 m ² @ 242.01/m ²					6807 =
(4) Patch repair over bit surface					
valuation no. (4) work (43)					
Qty = 28.13 m ² @ 188.91/m ²					5313 =
(5) Repair of CID works (43)					
valuation no. (5) work (43)					
Qty = 2 nos. @ 1104.35 each					2209 =
(6) White washing parapet					
valuation no. (6) work (43)					
Qty = 12.00 m ² @ 15.65/m ²					657 =
Total =					<u>33234 =</u>
(-) less 0.05% = (-) 17					
Total =					<u>33217 =</u>
James 28/5/23 A.E.					
Soni 28/5/23 J.C.					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Gravel binder road					
Raising porous road to chalk on shovels					
Assump: Braided Kumer					
Ass No: 418 KD / 18-19					
Actual Date of completion: 30/5/19					
① Restoration of road cuts etc.					
5 x 30.00 x (0.95 to 0.70)					
x 0.35 =					43.31 m ³
Total =					43.31 m ³
② making kerbs (shoulder) etc.					
2 x 5 x 30.00 x 0.60 =					180.00 m ²
Total =					180.00 m ²
③ Repair of potholes with gravel					
N/A etc					
1 x 10.10 x 3.75 =					37.88 m ²
Total =					37.88 m ²
④ patch repair over bituminous surface with gravel etc.					
by same as item ③ =					37.88 m ²
Total =					37.88 m ²
⑤ Repair of CD works (Hydro pipe cut etc)					
1 x 20.00 =					20.00 m ²
Total =					20.00 m ²
⑥ White washing of parapet walls etc					
by =					42.00 m ²

Continuation Total = 42.00 m²

James
05/06/24
AF
88002
516/24
AF

5th year new up
(ASSTANT)

47

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration for old and new mole/beam no ① up (46)					
Qty = 78.31 m ³ @ 352.21/m ³ Cost 38.82 m ³					19679 =
② masonry up beams/monolith mole/beam no. ② up (46)					
Qty = 180.00 m ² @ 51.71/m ² Cost 135.00 m ²					6981 =
③ Repair of Pappichu m/ke 75 m mole/beam no. ③ up (46)					
Qty = 37.88 m ² @ 242.01/m ² Cost 35.76 m ²					8508 =
④ Poles repair over old mole/beam no. ④ up (46)					
Qty = 37.88 m ² @ 188.91/m ² Cost 35.76 m ²					6641 =
⑤ White washing of parapet mole/beam no. ⑤ up (46)					
Qty = 42.00 m ² @ 15.65/m ²					657 =
⑥ Repair of concrete (HPC) mole/beam no. ⑥ up (46)					
Qty = 2000 kg @ 1104.35/kg					2209 =
					7020 =
					38669 =
					(-) 1000.05 =
					37669
					28082
					578124
					AE
material statement					
① Cement = 38.82 m ³					
② Stone = 1.90 m ³ chips					
③ Bitumen 5.90 = 82.27 kg					
					28082
					578124
					AE

Continuation